P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

5
InclInatIon SenSorS tMs/tMM22
type code
number of axis
S 1-dimensional
M 2-dimensional
type
e eco
Housing material
P Plastic
Communication interface
K Analog / 4…20 mA
l Analog / 0…10 V
Connection type
H Cable, 5-wire, with male connector, M12, 5-pin, 0.3 m
G Cable, 5-wire, with male connector, M12, 5-pin, 1 m
F Cable, 5-wire, with male connector, M12, 5-pin, 5 m
e Cable, 5-wire, with male connector, M12, 5-pin, 10 m
J Cable, 5-wire, 0.3 m
K Cable, 5-wire, 1.5 m
l Cable, 5-wire, 3 m
M Cable, 5-wire, 5 m
n Cable, 5-wire, 10 m
Measuring range
5 … 090 Measuring range (number of axis 2-dimenional)
5 … 360 Measuring range (number of axis 1-dimenional)
t M 2 2 e  - P
ordering information
number of axis Measuring range Connection type Communication interface type Part no.
1-dimensional
90° Cable, 10 m Analog, 4...20 mA TMS22E-PKN090 1116342
180° Cable, 0.3 m Analog, 0...10 V TMS22E-PLJ180 1116341
360° Cable, with male connector, 1 m Analog, 4...20 mA TMS22E-PKG360 1116340
2-dimensional
± 10° Cable, with male connector, 0.3 m
Analog, 0...10 V tMM22e-PlH010 1116303
Analog, 4...20 mA TMM22E-PKH010 1116334
± 45°
Cable, 1.5 m Analog, 4...20 mA TMM22E-PKK045 1116343
Cable, with male connector, 0.3 m
Analog, 0...10 V tMM22e-PlH045 1116332
Analog, 4...20 mA TMM22E-PKH045 1116335
± 60° Cable, with male connector, 0.3 m
Analog, 0...10 V tMM22e-PlH060 1116333
Analog, 4...20 mA TMM22E-PKH060 1116336
± 90°
Cable, with male connector, 0.3 m
Analog, 0...10 V TMM22E-PLH090 1116337
Analog, 4...20 mA TMM22E-PKH090 1116338
Cable, with male connector, 1 m
Analog, 0...10 V TMM22E-PLG090 1116575
Analog, 4...20 mA TMM22E-PKG090 1116345
A
B
C
D